
Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY
Capiz Provincial Statistical Office
llagallanes St., Roxas City, Capiz

REGIONAL BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE
Tel Nos: (036) 621-0127/ 621-5963

REQUEST FOR QUOTATTON (RFO)
The Philippine Statistics Authority (PSA) Capiz Provincial Statistical Office through its Regional Office Bids
and Awards Committee (RO-BAC) will undertake Altemative Mode of Procurement under Section 53.10
(Lease of Real Property and Venue) for the "Procurement of Meals and Accommodation for CRS lloilo
Personnel for the Bagong Pilipinas Caravan of Services of Capiz Provincial Statistical Officed." Details of
the project is as follows:

Please quote your lowest price inclusive of VAT on the item/s listed below and submit the sealed quotation not later than

- 

of 

- 

to be opened on the same day al 10:30 A.M., subject to the Terms and Condilions attached
herewilh. Submit your quotalion duly signed by your representative lo the Administrative Section, PSA Capiz provincial
Statistical Office, Maoallanes St.. Roxas Citv, Capiz. Address your quotation to Bids and Awards Committee, A n: BAC
Secretarial. lnterested Bidders may obtain further information from the BAC Secretadat\Sub-Twc et Tel. No.(036) 621-
qQZ or QZL5963.

. JARO
BAC on

Terms and Conditions:
1 . All enties must be typewritten/printed legibly. Any allerations, erasuros or overwri$ng shall be signed or inilialed by the person
authorizod to sign the quotation. Failure to use tiis form will result to disqualification of your bid.
2 Late submission ol quotation shall not be accepted.
3. Bids exceeding the ABC sha be disquatified.
4 Award of contracl shall be made to the Lowesl calculated Responsive ouotation (LCRQ), and complies with specifcalions and other
terms and conditions as stated in the RFe.
5 ln consideralion of tie payments to be made by the Entity to the supplier as hereinafrer mer ioned, the supplier hereby covenants withthe Entity to strictly provide the goods and seMces stated in the bid torm.
6 The Lowest bllder shall be informed immediately and shall be asked to submit additional requirem€nts t/vithin three days afrerthe
opening of Uds or during post qualificatjon.
7. Plsase submit Food Menu together with this RFe.
8. Price_should b€ valid forty (4S) calendar dalrs afrerthe deadline ofsubmission ofquotation;
9 Th€ PsA reserves the right to reject any ot all Ud p.oposals, or declare the bkjding a failure, or not award the contract, and makes noassurance lhat a contract shall be entered into as a resull of lhis invitalion.

Name of Project
CRS lloilo Personnel for the Bagong Pilipinas Caravan of Services

Reference
Location Capiz

Brief Description
Procurement of Meals and Accommodation for CRS lloilo Personnel
for the Bagong Pilipinas Caravan of Services of Capiz Provincial
Statistical Office

Quantity 7 pax

Approved Budget for the
Contract (ABC) P25,100.00

Contract Duration Oc.obet 11-12,2024

PR No. 2024-06'19-09-073



BID FORM

'rtom Do6cription and Spodfi cation/s

a

Procurement of lieals and Accommodation lor CRS lloilo
Porsonnelfor the Bagong Pilipinas Caravan of Servicee of

Capiz Provincial Statslical ffice

Date: Octobor ll-12, 2024 (2 nights and 3 days)

October tl, 2024 Check ln)
Lodging (Triple Sharing)

Lodging (Double Sharing)

Dinner

Octobof 12,2024

Complimentary Breakfast

Lodging (Triple Sharing)

Lodging (Doublo Sharing)

Dinnsr

Odober 13, 2024

Complirnontary Eroakfast

Parlicipants: 7 pax (CRS lloilo Personnel)

Condlton:

'tiYi0r stong and free WiFi

'Provision ot lwo (2) Key Cards

"Free use ol flat iron

Printed Name/Signature/Po6ition
Date

Name of Company

Tel. No

Fax No

Itsln

No.
Unit otv

ABC (Unit

P,ice)
ABC (Iotal

Prics)
Bid (Unit

Pric6)

Total Bid Amount
(VAT lnclusive)

r00m

r@m

Pax

rcom

r@m

pax

1

2

7

7

1

2

7

7

3,800.00

2,800.00

450.00

3,800.00

2,800.00

450.00

3,800.00

5,600.00

3,150.00

3,800.00

5,600.00

3,150.00

Note:

Fmd service and packaging shall bs in complianco witl h6
ffice lvlemonndum No. 2023-178, entitbd 'Guidelines on tle
Procuremont of ireals and Cabring Services for PSA Nleetings,

Events, and Ot€r Activities, Ivlandating he Usa of Ecologicalty

Sustainable ProducG or Packaging ilatedals and Plohibition on

the Use ol Styrofoam and Single-use Plastics".

TOTAL =

Address
EmailAddres-s

Afler having carefully read and accepted your Terms and Conditions. l/We quote you on the item al prices noted above.


